1,00 m
24 de Abril de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

QUIN V/D KRUISHOEVE

MOSITO VAN HET HELLEHOF

/ NIKITA DE MUZE Z / 2016
/ MALE / CASTANO / BWP

SORPRESA
NONE / NONE / 2012 / MALE
/ CASTANO / NONE

AL ELEVEN
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ICONE ST LOISE X LE TOT

DE SEMILLY / 2016 / MALE /

ALAZAN / CDE

MISSURI-VP
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
FEMALE / APALAOUSSA /
NONE

ESTOQUE
DAMIRO /],D ISCAR / 2006
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

IMOLA DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET / CANEL
DEL MASSET X LANDFRIESE

1/ 2015 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

L.A.C.

145199

143945

138453

110575

110573

142853

;l"

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Enrique
TABALOU DE
DEVELOPMET / ERIC
POLFLUET

BAHILLO MERINO,
Samuel
CENTRO HIPICO SOTO
OCIO / NONE

PEREZ DE
NANCLARES, Haizea

HAIZEA PEREZ DE
NANCLARES GAVINA /
Y.ALDEHUELA

LOPEZ DE MIGUEL,
Maria Pilar
C.E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

COLINA GONZALEZ,
Mar
ANA GARCIA-
GALLARDO GIL-
FOURNIER / BEATRIZ
GARCIA RICO

VILORIA
HERNANDO, José
Maria
JOSE MARIA VILORIA
HERNANDO / DEL
MASET
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L.D.N.

2291

209116

53248

67244

249359

1245

Pista / Arena: None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

re
deCastillayLeon

% Junta de

Castilla y Leén

None
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Castilla y Leén

CABALLO (DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais P T P T
6 RHAEGAL 143282 GUZMAN 65962 ES
NONE / NONE / 2015 / BALLESTEROS,
GELDING / NEGRO / NONE Rodrigo

SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

7 CLEOPATRA CEM 116732 ALONSO DEL VAL, 230995 ES
NONE / NONE /2010 / Elena
FEMALE / CASTANA / NONE CENTRO ECUESTRE

MIRAFLORES / NONE

8 GALILEA DEL 142089 PEREZ ROBLA, 265191 ES
BERNESGA Angel
NONE / NONE / 2016 / ANGEL PEREZ ROBLA /
FEMALE / CASTANO / NONE GALILEA DEL
BERNESGA
9 RAPUNZEL 145706 BLANCO RUIZ, Lucia 68654 ES
INDRET DEL MASET /
ROWENA X COLTAIRE Z / URBATIETAR S,L /
2016 / FEMALE / TORDO / CRISTINA TODA
CDE
10 VALDELAMADRE 145230 ALONSO BENITO, 369 ES
IPPYLOOK Carla
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS / Y.VALDELAMADRE /
TSARINE DE JUCASO X Y.VALDELAMADRE

DARCO / 2014 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / CDE

11 CONNERY DE OLID 134921 DIEZ RENEDO, 249360 ES
CON AIR / WINOU X Gadea
LUPICOR / 2014 / FEMALE / GUZMAN DIEZ
CASTANA / CDE BARBERO / Y.VALLE DE
OLID
11 QUENTIN DE BUZALEN 141525 SATRUSTEGUI NA05038 ES
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS / OLLAQUINDIA, Ana
ALEGRANZA X CALLINTON Z Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN
/2013 / MALE / ALAZANA /
CDE
12 CUFFESTOWN LITTE BIG 144030 DIEZ RENEDO, 249360 ES
TIME Gadea
DESCONOCIDA / NONE / AMELYS VARELA
2010 / GELDING / TORDO / CARMONA / NONE
IRLANDES
13 122947 200043 ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES



0os

14

15

16

17

18
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20
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CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SO BLUE DEL SOL
LANDO / TURANDOT DEL
SOL /2012 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

ELVIRA
NONE / NONE // - / NONE /
NONE

INTAC DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
SHARONI /2011 / MALE /
TORDA / CDE

ZELECTRE BARELIERE Z

ZORRO / ELECTRE DU
ROUSSET X NARCOS 11 /
2013 / FEMALE / BAYO /

ZANG

TITEUF DE PIQUEGRU
MEALOW DE LA BELLE /
BILLA DU CLOSEL / 2007 /
MALE / TORDO /
CONNEMARA

GUILLE
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CRUZ

RABEL OC
QUITE EASY / HEIMS / 2004
/ MALE / CASTANA / CDE

TIRILLAS
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / TORDO / NONE

DAYLIGHT DU REPAIRE
AIR JORDAN / ASTARIA
ROUGE / 2013 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / SF

L.A.C.

CL6232

142831

138685

143944

105805

85764

130166

138561

25 ABRIL 2021

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PAJARES LESTADO,
M2 Inmaculada
Y.HARAS DEL SOL /
Y.HARAS DEL SOL

BENITO SASSOT,
Raquel
NONE / NONE

RiO RODRIGUEZ,
Tamara
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES / Y.DEL
MASET

GARCIA DE PABLO,
Ana
ANGEL GARCIA
GONZALEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA, Inés
INES FERNANDEZ DA
SILVA / YZOSSE

CASADO DE MATA,
Lorena
MIREN ITXASO RUIZ
GIMENO / NONE

CASADO DE MATA,
Sara
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. /
Y.TERRY&EDER

MATESANZ REY-
PASTOR, Ignacio
SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

ALONSO DE LA
PENA, Loreto

LORETO ALONSO DE LA

PENA / ELEVAGE DU
REPAIRE

L.D.N.

16112

149703

62927

190507

221853

53210

252093

34374

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

re
deCastillayLeon

% Junta de

Castilla y Leén
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
22 LADY DE SANCRIS

NONE / NONE / 2014 /
FEMALE / TORDO / NONE

23 QRAZY JW VAN DE
MOERHOEVE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / BURBERY DE
KREISKER X TINKA'S BOY /
2016 / FEMALE / ALAZAN /
BWP

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N.
142628 SIMON NUNEZ, Alba 230174

SUSANA NUNEZ
REVUELTA / NONE

145200 GARCIA-GALLARDO 2291
GARCIA, Enrique
TABALOU
DEVEELOPMENT /
WUYACK JAN & DE
MOERHOEVE

deCastillayLeon

%
®P Junta de
Castilla y Leén

Pais P

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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